Not
For
New
 D
es
ign
1 of 24
Optimum Technology Matching®  Applied

Physical Dimensions
Figure 19: 40-Pin QFN Package Dimensions
Ordering Information
Part Number Temp Range Package Pack (Qty)
ML2730DM-T -20°C to +80°C 40 QFN 6mmx6mm Tape and Reel (2500)
ML2730DM-SR -20°C to +80°C 40 QFN 6mmx6mm Short Reel (100)
ML2730DM-SQ -20°C to +80°C 40 QFN 6mmx6mm Antistatic Bag (25)
ML2730SK-03 -20°C to +80°C
ML2730RDK-03 -20°C to +80°C